Hilti HST4(-R) Wedge
Anchor Submission Folder
2
6
18
Product Information
Technical Data
Letters

Setting tool and adaptive torque system
Ordering designation Wrench size Length Sales pack
quantity
Item number
SIW 4AT-22 ½ - - 1 pc 2291205
SI-AT-22 Adaptive Torque Module - - 1 pc 2291198
Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-13 S 13 mm 40 mm 1 pc 2070371
Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-15 S 1 pc 2070372
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
①
Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-17 S 1 pc 2070374
Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-18 S 2070375
Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-19 S 2070376
Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-21 S 2070377
Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-22 S 2070378
Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-24 S 2070379
Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-27 S 2070380
Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-30 S 2070381
Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-13 L 2070389
Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-15 L 2070390
Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-17 L 2070392
Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-18 L 2070393
Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-19 L 2070394
Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-21 L 2070395
Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-22 L 2070396
Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-24 L 2070397
Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-27 L 2070398
Impact socket SI-S 1/2"-30 L 2070399
15 mm 40 mm
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
17 mm
18 mm
19 mm
21 mm
22 mm
24 mm
27 mm
30 mm
13 mm
15 mm
17 mm
18 mm
19 mm
21 mm
22 mm
24 mm
27 mm
30 mm
40 mm
40 mm
40 mm
40 mm
40 mm
40 mm
40 mm